
Robotics Construction

Juniors
Name Score County

1 Wyatt Strain 21.5 Albany
2 Brett Gara, Trevor Jolovich, Ayden Shimic 21 Goshen 
3 Hadley Evans, Cruz Wilson 20.5 Goshen 
4 Benjamin Carter, Lane Carter, Gatlin Davis 19.5 Goshen 
5 Burl Twitchell 18 Big Horn 
6 Jack Elbert Armstong 16.5 Laramie 
6 Kabrie Witbeck 16.5 Lincoln 
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Intermediates
Name Score County

1 Teak Barhaug 28 Park 
2 Alex Heyl 26 ?
3 Emmett and Connor Coxbill 25 Goshen 
3  Cooper and Tyler Smith, Bryan Lowther 25 Goshen 
4 Jackson and Sam Baker 24 Goshen 
5 Lucas Gara, Beaux Shimic 23 Goshen 
6 Brooklyn Leithead, Tilly Fogle 21 Goshen 
6 Dominic and Braxton Pope 21 Lincoln 
7 Merced Jordan-Silva 20 Park 

Seniors
Name County

1 Tate Barhaug 24 Park
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Robotics Mini Sumo

Juniors
Name County

1 Cooper Sanchez Uinta
2 Hadley Evans, Cruz Wilson Goshen 
3 Brett Gara, Trevor Jolovich, Ayden Shimic Goshen 
4 Benjamin Carter, Lane Carter, Gatlin Davis Goshen 
5 Burl Twitchell Big Horn 
5 Jack Elbert-Armstrong Laramie 
7
8
9

10

Intermediates
Name Score County

1 Jackson and Sam Baker Goshen 
2 Alex Heyl ??
3 William Knowlton Park 
4 Lucas Gara, Beaux Shimic Goshen
5 Merced Jordan-Silva Park 
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Seniors
Name Score County

1 Jacob Johnson Sublette
2 Tate Barhaug Park
3 Trowa Elbert-Armstron Laramie
4 Kyler Marchant Big Horn
5 Bryan and William Baker and Bridger Stoddard Goshen
6
7
8
9

10



Robotics Mission Challenge

Juniors
Name Score County

1 Brett Gara, Trevor Jolovich, Ayden Shimic 40 Goshen 
2 Cooper Sanchez 30 Uinta 
3 Benjamin Carter, Lane Carter, Gatlin Davis 0 pt 0 Goshen 
3 Hadley Evans, Cruz Wilson 0 Goshen 
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Intermediates
Name Score County

1 Jackson and Sam Baker 20 Goshen
2  Cooper and Tyler Smith, Bryan Lowther 10 Goshen
2 Emmett and Connor Coxbill 10 Goshen
2 Alex Heyl 10 ????
2 Lucas Gara, Beaux Shimic 10 Goshen
2 Teak Barhaug 10 Park
2 Brooklyn Leithead, Tilly Fogle 10 Goshen
2
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Seniors
Name Score County

1 Tate Barhaug 50 Park
2 Trowa Elbert-Armstrong 10 Laramie 
2 Jacob Johnson- 10 Park 
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